uq360 0.1.1 IBM Uncertainty Quantification 360 Apache 2.0 

uvicorn[standard] 0.34.3 The lightning-fast ASGI server. BSD 

weasyprint 62.3 The Awesome Document Factory BSD 

wheel 0.46.1 Command line tool for manipulating wheel files MIT 

word2number 1.1 Convert number words eg. three hundred and forty two to numbers (342). MIT 

wordcloud 1.9.4 A little word cloud generator MIT 

xgboost 3.0.2 XGBoost Python Package Apache 2.0 

xhtml2pdf 0.2.17 PDF generator using HTML and CSS Apache 2.0 

pyarrow 16.1.0 Python library for Apache Arrow Apache 2.0 

Gen AI Component Package List